Spiral plastic tubingTOC Bookmark
Spiral plastic tubing
Product range overview
Technical data
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
Type codes PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
Data sheet – PUN-S
General technical data – PUN-S

52022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Spiral plastic tubing
Type codes – PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
001 Series
PUN Plastic tubing, polyurethane
002 Tubing O.D. x wall thickness
4x0,75 4x0.75 mm
6x1 6x1 mm
8x1,25 8x1.25 mm
10x1,5 10x1.5 mm
12x2 12x2 mm
003 Design
S Spiral
004 Working length [m]
0,5 0.5
1 1
1,5 1.5
2 2
6 6
005 Number of tubes
Single tubing
DUO Paired tubing
006 Colour
SW Black
BL Blue
BS Blue/black
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
Type codes PUN-S, PUN-S-DUO
6 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/01
Spiral plastic tubing
Data sheet – PUN-S
Spiral plastic tubing PUN-S
Highly flexible plastic tubing
General technical data
Type PUN-4x0.75-S PUN-6x1-S PUN-8x1.25-S PUN-10x1.5-S PUN-12x2-S
Pneumatic connection For push-in connector
O.D. 4 mm
For push-in connector
O.D. 6 mm
For push-in connector
O.D. 8 mm
For push-in connector
O.D. 10 mm
For push-in connector
O.D. 12 mm
For barbed connector I.D.
3 mm with union nut
For barbed connector I.D.
4 mm with union nut
For barbed connector I.D.
6 mm with union nut
– –
For barbed connector I.D.
3 mm
For barbed connector I.D.
4 mm
For barbed connector I.D.
6 mm
– –
Operating and environmental conditions
Temperature-dependent
operating pressure
[bar] –0.95 ... +10 a graph
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:–:–]
PWIS conformity VDMA24364-B2-L
Ambient temperature [°C] –35 ... +60
Certification German Technical Control Board (TÜV)
Certificate issuing authority B 013277 0506 00
Operating pressure p as a function of temperature t Possible fittings
Push-in fitting QS,
Quick Star1)
a Internet: qs
Push-in fitting QS-B,
Quick Star1)
a Internet: qs-b
Push-in fitting CRQS, Quick Star,
stainless steel
a Internet: crqs
Push-in fitting NPQM
a Internet: npqm
Quick connector CK
a Internet: ck
Barbed fitting CN
a Internet: cn
1)	 Recommended fitting
H- - Note
Greater force is required when assembling the fittings CK/CN. Expanding the
tube ends using a tapered mandrel makes pushing them on easier.
Data sheet – PUN-S
General technical data – PUN-S
72022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Spiral plastic tubing
Data sheet – PUN-S

12 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/01
Spiral plastic tubing
Type codes – PPS, pre-assembled
001 Series
PPS Spiral plastic tubing, polyamide
002 Pipe/tubing I.D. [mm]
4 4.7
6 6.2
003 Working length [m]
7,5 7.5
15 15
004 Pneumatic connection
1/4 Male thread G1/4
005 Colour
BL Blue
Spiral plastic tubing PPS, pre-assembled
Type codes
132022/01 – Subject to change d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Spiral plastic tubing
Data sheet – PPS, pre-assembled
Spiral plastic tubing PPS
This hydrolysis-resistant plastic tubing
has high thermal and mechanical load
capacities. Each tubing length is deliv-
ered ready for installation with 2 rotat-
able connectors and
captive sealing rings OL. Kinks at the
tubing ends are prevented by the
anti-kinking springs.
General technical data
Pneumatic connection 1, 2 Male thread G1/4
Nominal tightening torque [Nm] 11 ±20%
Operating and environmental conditions
Type PPS-4 PPS-6
Temperature-dependent
operating pressure
[bar] –0.95 ... +21.2 a graph –0.95 ... +17.2 a graph
Operating medium Compressed air to ISO 8573-1:2010 [7:–:–]
Ambient temperature [°C] –30 ... +80
Corrosion resistance class CRC1) 1
1)	 Corrosion resistance class CRC 1 to Festo standard FN 940070
Low corrosion stress. Dry indoor application or transport and storage protection. Also applies to parts behind covers, in the non-visible interior area, and parts which are covered in the application (e.g. drive trunnions).
Operating pressure p as a function of temperature t
[1]	 PPS-4
[2]	 PPS-6
Materials
Tubing PA12-P
Connecting thread Brass
Protection against kinking Galvanised steel
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
Data sheet
General technical data
14 d Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/... Subject to change – 2022/01
Spiral plastic tubing
Data sheet – PPS, pre-assembled
Dimensions Download CAD data a www.festo.com
[1]	 Anti-kinking spring
[2]	 Captive seal
Ordering data
Outside @ Inside @ Winding @ Number of
windings
Working length Block length Weight Part no. Type
[mm] [mm] [mm] [m] [m] [g]
Colour: blue
6.3 4.7 75 44 7.5 0.34 249 19798 PPS-4-7.5-1/4-BL
90 15 0.67 367 19799 PPS-4-15-1/4-BL
7.8 6.2 75 43 7.5 0.43 298 19796 PPS-6-7.5-1/4-BL
86 15 0.80 500 19797 PPS-6-15-1/4-BL
Dimensions and ordering data